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2c: Media portrayal of S&R


Student Resource Sheet 3: Questionnaire


Questionnaire for group discussion

For each of these questions, discuss in your small group an agreed position; consider carefully your answers.

Is belief in God as creator incompatible with the teaching of evolution?

Disagree
1
2
3
4
5
Agree

Strongly





Strongly

Do you think the conflict between those who believe in a very literalist interpretation of God as creator and those who support the teaching of the theory of evolution, outlined in the news stories used in this lesson, is inevitable? Or is dialogue and mutual understanding possible?

Conflict
1
2
3
4
5
Understanding

Inevitable





Possible

Outline three reasons why you have chosen the answer you have:

1.













2.













3.
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